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—,,‘ Cam

Story

pook

at Camp Montclare

E.B. Discount[]
Not a MCS Student[_]

SUMMER CAMP 2023 REGISTRATION FORM

Child’s Name

Child Known As

(Last)

Home Address

Age as of 6/01/2023

(First) (

M.1.)

M[] F[] Current Classroom

Home Phone ( ) Apt Zip Code
Guardian Name Guardian Name

Cell Cell

Work Work

Email Email

| hereby grant permission for Cadence Education or any of its subsidiaries to photograph and use picture(s)

Yes[] No[]

and/or video of my child/children and/or examples of their schoolwork.

Enroll for Summer Camp by April 6, 2023 to receive our limited time, Early Bird Discount!”

*Early Bird discount for our 2-Year-Old program only applies towards the 6-week option.

All payments are non-refundable after May 1, 2023.

Day Camp for Incoming 2 Year Olds
(9:00am to 11:30am)

Day Camp for Incoming 3 Year Olds
(9:00am to 1:00pm)

Day Camp for 4-5 Year Olds
(9:00am to 2:30pm)

CL)IIIII@

MONTCLARE
Children’s School

Tues, Wed & Thurs
Tues, Wed & Thurs
Tues, Wed & Thurs

Mon - Fri
Mon - Fri
Mon - Fri

Mon - Fri

2 Weeks
4 Weeks
6 Weeks

2 Weeks
4 Weeks
6 Weeks

2 Weeks
4 Weeks
6 Weeks

Total Amount Billed $

6/20-6/29
6/20-7/13
6/20-7/27

6/20-6/30
6/20-7/14
6/20-7/28

6/20-6/30
6/20-7/14
6/20-7/28

Regular
Tuition
$1,039 [
$1,920[]
$2,866 []

$1,907 ]
$3,197 ]
$4,267 ]

$2,238 ]
$4,024
$5,600 []

Early Bird
Tuition

NA

NA
$2,666 ]

$1,707 [
$2,997 [
$3,967 []

$2,038 ]
$3,824 ]
$5,300 ]

747 Amsterdam Avenue | New York, New York 10025
(212) 865-4020 | campmontclare@montclareschool.org

WWW. MONTCLARESCHOOL.ORG
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