

	E.B. Discount	
Not a	MCS Student	

SUMMER CAMP 2023 REGISTRATION FORM

Child Known As								
(Last)	(First)	(M.I.)						
Age as of 6/0	1/2023	М 🗆	F□	Current Classroom				
)	A	pt		Zip Code				
Guardian Name								
Cell								
Work								
Email								
I hereby grant permission for Cadence Education or any of its subsidiaries to photograph and use picture(s) and/or video of my child/children and/or examples of their schoolwork. Yes \square No \square								
rly Bird discount for	our 2-Year-Old p	rogram only	applie	s towards the 6-week option.				
	(Last) Age as of 6/0 Age as of 6/0 of the content of the conten	(Last) (First) Age as of 6/01/2023 A	(Last) (First) (M.I.) Age as of 6/01/2023 M □ Apt Guardian Cell Work rmission for Cadence Education or any of its any child/children and/or examples of their schemer Camp by April 6, 2023 to receive rly Bird discount for our 2-Year-Old program only	(Last) (First) (M.I.) Age as of 6/01/2023 M □ F □ Apt Guardian Name Cell Work Email rmission for Cadence Education or any of its subside				

			Regular	Early Bird			
			Tuition	Tuition			
Tues, Wed & Thurs	2 Weeks	6/20-6/29	\$1,039 🗆	NA			
Tues, Wed & Thurs	4 Weeks	6/20-7/13	\$1,920 □	NA			
Tues, Wed & Thurs	6 Weeks	6/20-7/27	\$2,866 □	\$2,666 □			
			4	4			
Mon - Fri	2 Weeks	6/20-6/30	\$1,907 □	\$1,707 🗆			
Mon - Fri	4 Weeks	6/20-7/14	\$3,197 □	\$2,997 □			
Mon - Fri	6 Weeks	6/20-7/28	\$4,267 □	\$3,967 □			
Mon - Fri	2 Weeks	6/20-6/30	\$2,238 □	\$2,038 🗆			
	4 Weeks	6/20-7/14	\$4,024 □	\$3,824 □			
	6 Weeks	6/20-7/28	\$5,600 □	\$5,300 🗆			
Total Amount Billed \$							
	Tues, Wed & Thurs Tues, Wed & Thurs Mon - Fri Mon - Fri Mon - Fri	Tues, Wed & Thurs 4 Weeks Tues, Wed & Thurs 6 Weeks Mon - Fri 2 Weeks Mon - Fri 4 Weeks Mon - Fri 6 Weeks Mon - Fri 2 Weeks 4 Weeks 6 Weeks 6 Weeks	Tues, Wed & Thurs 4 Weeks 6/20-7/13 Tues, Wed & Thurs 6 Weeks 6/20-7/27 Mon - Fri 2 Weeks 6/20-6/30 Mon - Fri 4 Weeks 6/20-7/14 Mon - Fri 6 Weeks 6/20-7/28 Mon - Fri 2 Weeks 6/20-6/30 4 Weeks 6/20-7/14	Tues, Wed & Thurs 2 Weeks 6/20-6/29 \$1,039 □ Tues, Wed & Thurs 4 Weeks 6/20-7/13 \$1,920 □ Tues, Wed & Thurs 6 Weeks 6/20-7/27 \$2,866 □ Mon - Fri 2 Weeks 6/20-6/30 \$1,907 □ Mon - Fri 4 Weeks 6/20-7/14 \$3,197 □ Mon - Fri 6 Weeks 6/20-7/28 \$4,267 □ Mon - Fri 2 Weeks 6/20-7/28 \$4,267 □ Mon - Fri 6 Weeks 6/20-7/14 \$4,024 □ 6 Weeks 6/20-7/28 \$5,600 □			



747 Amsterdam Avenue | New York, New York 10025 (212) 865-4020 | campmontclare@montclareschool.org